
1

APPOINTMENT CHART

No. RIE(1) 11688/18/GW   Category No. 249/2017

Name of Post : Staff Nurse Grade II 

Name of Department : Medical Education Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy : 07.03.2019

No. of vacancies reported : 65 (Sixty Five)  Anticipated Vacancy for the
year 2019.
(Out  of  which  1  (One)  vacancy  got  due  on
01.09.2019)  and 3 (Three) vacancies got due on
01.10.2019)

Date of Advice. :  28.10.2019

PENDING TURNS

NJD
        NilNCA

TPO

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR XXIV 6 M, ALREADY FILLED.
TO BE CONTINUED FROM MR  XXIV 7 OC.

DA SL. NO. STANDS AT 564. TO BE CONTINUED FROM 565.

Sl.
No

DA Sl.
No.

Name and Address
Rank
No.

Communit
y

Rotation as
approved by the

Commission
Remarks

1. 565 MANJU S MOHAN
ATHENS,
MOTTALUMMOODU,
MANNAMKONAM,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
– 695125.

R-613 SIUC N MR XXIV 7 OC

2. 566 MARY LITTY JOSEPH
SRAMBICAL,
MOOTHAKUNNAM,
ERNAKULAM.

R-898 Latin
Catholics

MR XXIV 8 LC/AI



2

3. 567 DA Sl. No. for DA – Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

No DA Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy Candidates remaining in the R/L,
therefore kept unfilled, to be filled up from the next R/L as per Cir. 3/13.

4. 568 RAJI NAIR R
ERAMATHU VEEDU,
KATHIRUVILA,
KALLARA,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 
– 695608.

R-614 - MR XXIV 9 OC

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC NJD DA Total

Previous 209 209 364 47 829

Present 2 1 - 1 4

Total 211 210 364 48 833

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

DA – Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy – 1 Turn

for SECRETARY
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

To
 ൧ 1.  PRO.         2.   Enquiry


	PENDING TURNS
	209
	209
	364
	47
	829
	2
	1
	-

	1
	4
	211
	210
	364
	48
	833
	KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	To



