

APPOINTMENT CHART

No. RIE(1) 11688/18/GW

Category No. 249/2017

Name of Post	:	Staff Nurse Grade II
Name of Department	:	Medical Education Department
Date of receipt of the vacancy	:	07.03.2019
No. of vacancies reported	:	65 (Sixty Five) Anticipated Vacancy for the year 2019.(Out of which 1 (One) vacancy got due on 01.09.2019) and 3 (Three) vacancies got due on 01.10.2019)
Date of Advice.	:	28.10.2019

PENDING TURNS

NJD	
NCA	> Nil
ТРО	

MAIN ROTATION STANDS AT MR XXIV 6 M, ALREADY FILLED. TO BE CONTINUED FROM MR XXIV 7 OC.

DA SL. NO. STANDS AT 564. TO BE CONTINUED FROM 565.

SI. No	DA SI. No.	Name and Address	Rank No.	Communit y	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	565	MANJU S MOHAN ATHENS, MOTTALUMMOODU, MANNAMKONAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695125.	R-613	SIUC N	MR XXIV 7 OC	
2.	566	MARY LITTY JOSEPH SRAMBICAL, MOOTHAKUNNAM, ERNAKULAM.	R-898	Latin Catholics	MR XXIV 8 LC/AI	

3.	567	DA Sl. No. for DA – Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy						
		No DA Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy Candidates remaining in the R/L, therefore kept unfilled, to be filled up from the next R/L as per Cir. 3/13.						
4.	568	RAJI NAIR R ERAMATHU VEEDU, KATHIRUVILA, KALLARA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695608.	R-614	-	MR XXIV 9 OC			

OC/BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	DA	Total
Previous	209	209	364	47	829
Present	2	1	-	1	4
Total	211	210	364	48	833

LIST OF UNFILLED TURN OF COMMUNITIES

DA – Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy – 1 Turn

for SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

То

1. PRO. 2. Enquiry